Coastal Carolina University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Voluntary Installment Plan

Medical Combined

Student

Student & Spouse

Student & Child

Student, Spouse & Child

Student & Two Children

Student, Spouse & Two Children

Student & Three or more Children
Student, Spouse & Three or more Children

Fall Initial Payment

©r H P B B H B P

8/1/2022
through
12/31/2022

1,006.20
2,012.40
2,012.40
3,018.60
3,018.60
4,024.80
4,024.80
5,031.00

©®H H B B B B B B

Fall Monthly

Payment

8/1/2022
through
12/31/2022

332.08
664.16
664.16
996.24
996.24
1,328.32
1,328.32
1,660.40

¥ H B B B B B H

Spring / Summer
Initial Payment

1/1/2023
through
7/31/2023

650.24
1,300.48
1,300.48
1,950.72
1,950.72
2,600.96
2,600.96
3,251.20

Please Note: Open enroliments for the Installment Plan options ends on 09/17/2022 for Fall and 01/31/2023 for Spring/Summer.

Please Note: There is an additional $12 processing fee per installment payment.

B P B B H B

Spring / Summer
Monthly Payment

1/1/2023
through
7/31/2023

332.08
664.16
664.16
996.24
996.24
1,328.32
1,328.32
1,660.40

Voluntary Installment Plan

6/29/2022



