Voluntary Installment Plan 6/29/2022

Coastal Carolina University
Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Voluntary Installment Plan

	Fall Initial Payment		Fall Monthly Payment		Spring / Summer Initial Payment		Spring / Summer Monthly Payment	
		8/1/2022	8/1/2022		1/1/2023		1/1/2023	
		through	through		through		through	
		12/31/2022	12/31/2022		7/31/2023		7/31/2023	
Medical Combined								
Student	\$	1,006.20	\$ 332.08	\$	650.24	\$	332.08	
Student & Spouse	\$	2,012.40	\$ 664.16	\$	1,300.48	\$	664.16	
Student & Child	\$	2,012.40	\$ 664.16	\$	1,300.48	\$	664.16	
Student, Spouse & Child	\$	3,018.60	\$ 996.24	\$	1,950.72	\$	996.24	
Student & Two Children	\$	3,018.60	\$ 996.24	\$	1,950.72	\$	996.24	
Student, Spouse & Two Children	\$	4,024.80	\$ 1,328.32	\$	2,600.96	\$	1,328.32	
Student & Three or more Children	\$	4,024.80	\$ 1,328.32	\$	2,600.96	\$	1,328.32	
Student, Spouse & Three or more Children	\$	5,031.00	\$ 1,660.40	\$	3,251.20	\$	1,660.40	

Please Note: Open enrollments for the Installment Plan options ends on 09/17/2022 for Fall and 01/31/2023 for Spring/Summer.

Please Note: There is an additional \$12 processing fee per installment payment.